
Pos

PRO3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified

DQ

SPM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SPO

1

2

Not classified

DNF

No.

108

7

225

102

114

172

95

338

161

131

469

773

222

217

389

160

98

125

319

15

3

107

223

19

65

103

127

40

25

Name

Dan Gavrila

James Colborn

Cody Smith

Dan Rogers

Bruce Humberstone

David Stenner

Charles Hurley

John Parker

Bob Mearns

Martin Berryman

Benjamin Wilson

David Levine

John Scragg

Duncan Pearce

Dean Wierman

James Crivellone

Gary Martin

Doug Rawlyk

Jim Cissell

Joe White

Michael McAleenan

Jim McAdie

Craig Powell

Michael Conatore

Richard Cabe

Kim Fabbro

John Daschel

Morgan Smith

Gordon Jones (SPU)

Town

Kirkland WA

New York NY

Spokane WA

Anchorage AK

Seattle WA

Port Coquitlam BC

Monroe WA

Gig Harbor WA

Woodinville WA

Coquitlam BC

Saint Helens OR

HIghland Park Il

Burien WA

West Vancouver BC

Bellevue WA

Tacoma WA

Portland OR

Calgary AB

Seattle WA

Spokane Valley WA

Tacoma WA

Burnaby BC

Colbert WA

Tumwater WA

Bellevue WA

Maple Ridge Canada

Spokane Valley WA

Bend OR

Tualatin OR

Club

IRDC

IRDC

NWMS

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCBC

CSCC

IRDC

SCCBC

NWMS

BMWCCA

TC

NWMS

IRDC

NWMS

ICSCC

SCCBC

ICSCC

TC

BMWCCA

IRDC

NWMS

CSCC

TC

Make

1989 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325

1989 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325is

1985 BMW 325i

1987 BMW PRO3

1987 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325i

1988 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325

1989 BMW 325is

1988 BMW 325is

BMW 325i

1984 BMW PRO3

1986 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325is

1987 BMW 325i

2010 Porsche Cayman S

2001 BMW M3-R

2001 BMW M3

2005 BMW E46 M3

2005 Subaru WRX STi

1994 BMW M3

1986 Mazda RX-7

2012 Ford FR Boss 302S

2002 Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1968 BMW 1600

Color

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Black/Gray

Blue/Black

Green/White

Red

Silver/ Blue

Lime Green

Black

White

White

Bronzit/Blue

White/Red

Red/Black

Red

Blue/Red

Black

Blue

White

Yellow

Red/Gray

Black/Red

Blue/Orange

Silver

Blue

Silver

Red/White

Orange

White

White

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

4

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

15

15

3

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

www.jamescolborn.com

Advanced Auto Fab

Electric Power Systems Inc/Bimmerworld Racing

Midnight Motorsports

Bimmer World

Grip Racing / LGR

Accuracy Automotive/BBQ2U/R3vlimited

Mearns Law Group/Lovitt Motors

BimmerWorld

The Urban Garage

TC Motorsports

R3VLimited/Accuracy Automotive Racing

Pro Tek Automotive

Rawlyk Developments Inc

VoiceGuy.com

White Inc.Trucking

"Smith Alling

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

"Powell Custom Homes

Pat's Autosport

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

www.trucklandspokane.com/Advanced Auto Fabrication AAF

Dad/Son Racing

Mike Ohara BMW Service

Best Tm

1:58.735

1:58.470

1:57.755

1:59.377

1:59.215

1:59.450

1:59.297

2:00.659

2:00.634

2:00.292

2:00.865

2:01.179

2:01.950

2:02.715

2:02.134

2:03.239

2:07.435

2:02.241

2:06.158

1:47.647

1:47.463

1:50.919

1:51.934

1:53.139

1:58.584

2:00.667

1:49.951

1:55.279

3:13.641

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#125 loss of one lap, $50 fine avoidable contact, per Steward.  319 DQ, per Steward.

Total Entries: 29

Printed: 5/25/2013 10:18:58 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

0.263

Avg. Speed

71.099

Best Lap Tm

1:47.463

Best Speed

80.400

Best Lap by

3 - Michael McAleenan

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 1

Race

Race started at 14:04:27

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 01:55 PM



Pos

CR

1

DP

1

GP

1

2

H4

1

2

3

4

5

HP

1

Pro44

1

2

3

4

PRO7

1

2

SM

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

139

146

111

451

10

49

441

475

393

05

243

218

317

09

57

70

168

29

308

173

725

181

Name

Daniel Shrader

Guy Selle

Tony Kihlstadius

Benjamin Weaver

Colin Koehler

Roldan de Guzman

Mark Bienerth

James Hudson

Robert Peters

Bill Murray

Matt Chambers

J R Gregory

Josh Moriarty

George Todd

Duane Martinsen

Stephan Justiss

Tracey Hazard

Frank DiMiceli

Jason Brassfield

Austin Smith

Tim Ferrick

Jason Venable

Town

Vancouver WA

Adna WA

Albany OR

Ridgefield WA

Spanaway WA

Seattle WA

Vancouver WA

Bend OR

Salem OR

Portland OR

Rochester WA

Milwaukie OR

Gorhan WA

Milwaukie OR

Port Orchard WA

Belfair WA

South Surrey BC

Renton WA

Salem OR

Bend OR

Hood River OR

Seattle WA

Club

CSCC

IRDC

TC

TC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

TC

CSCC

TC

IRDC

CSCC

IRDC

TC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

CSCC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

Make

1976 Volkswagen Rabbit

Nissan Sentra

1983 Volvo 242 DL

1983 Volvo 242

1990 Honda CRX Si

1993 Acura Integra

1993 Honda Civic

1990 Acura Integra

1993 Acura Integra

VW Rabbit

1984 Porsche 944

1987 Porsche 924S

1985 Porsche 944

1984 Porsche 944

1985 Mazda RX-7

1984 Mazda RX-7

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Color

White/Blue

Red/White

Red

White

Red

White

Silver

Blue

White/Blue

Blue

Blue

Red

Red

Black

Yellow

Red

Green

Red/Blue

Red/White

White

Blue

Blue

Laps

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

15

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

Sponsor

St. John's Auto Center/Advantage Collision Center

My Wife Darlene

V-Shop/Sunset Refrigeration

R-Sport International

Ridge Racing School

Team Hayai/Kito Autosport

Col. Red Racing

Master Mechanic

Fordahl Motorsports

Flyin' Lion Racing

Master Mechanic

Twin Brothers Racing/NGK

Jeff's Executive Automotive

TJ Mechanical Services

Pat's Autosport

Shortscake for the Love of Dovers

Best Tm

2:12.182

2:06.673

2:05.173

2:07.281

2:01.355

2:04.586

2:05.487

2:06.075

2:08.749

2:18.989

2:04.702

2:07.240

2:07.451

2:16.039

2:05.561

2:05.818

2:01.242

2:04.854

2:06.191

2:05.821

2:08.594

2:08.487

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 22

Printed: 5/25/2013 8:35:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

1.515

Avg. Speed

70.018

Best Lap Tm

2:01.242

Best Speed

71.262

Best Lap by

168 - Tracey Hazard

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 2

Race

Race started at 14:56:59

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 02:35 PM



Pos

CF

1

2

Not classified

DNF

FC

1

2

3

4

FM

1

SRX

1

No.

325

312

08

04

34

97

335

41

143

Name

Brad Richards

Jeff Truess

James Hepburn

Greg Coffin

Sheldon Lemoine

Daryl Harsha

Tim Fass

George Doran

Scott Faris

Town

Mukilteo WA

Kirkland WA

Vancouver BC

Veradale WA

Vancouver BC

North Bend OR

San Francisco CA

Spokane WA

Tualatin OR

Club

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

NWMS

SCCA

CSCC

CSCC

NWMS

CSCC

Make

1979 Crossle 35F

1980 Tiga FF80

1979 Crossle 35F

1999 Mygale US99 F2000

1996 Van Diemen RF96 FC

1983 Spooky 2

1996 Van Diemen RF96

1987 Star Mazda FM

AMAC F Sports Racer

Color

Blue

Red/White

Black

Blue

Yellow/Purple

Black

Silver/Blue

Black/Burgundy

Orange/Blue

Laps

16

15

1

17

17

16

15

17

16

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Team RRE HySecurity

Blackjack Racing

Fass Bros Racing

Fastkart/Windsor Plywood/George Doran Construction

Best Tm

1:53.394

2:04.761

1:45.339

1:45.858

1:56.389

2:01.119

1:48.809

1:49.734

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 9

Printed: 5/25/2013 10:10:04 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

3.142

Avg. Speed

79.432

Best Lap Tm

1:45.339

Best Speed

82.021

Best Lap by

04 - Greg Coffin

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 3

Race

Race started at 15:39:48

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 03:15 PM



Pos

AS

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DQ

ITE

1

Not classified

DNS

DNS

ST

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

03

80

10

721

350

132

44

15

367

3

107

56

19

9

85

Name

Kevin Smith

Rob Rissberger

John Rissberger

Dylan Olsen

George Nordling (GT1)

Zack George (GT1)

Curt Wikstrom

Joe White

Lance Williams

Michael McAleenan

Jim McAdie

Bruce Beachman

Michael Conatore

Steve Clinton

Jim Rice

Town

Hillsboro OR

Junction City OR

Aurora OR

Kelso WA

Oregon City OR

Yakima WA

Fox Island WA

Spokane Valley WA

Olympia WA

Tacoma WA

Burnaby BC

Woodinville WA

Tumwater WA

Kent WA

Portland OR

Club

TC

TC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

NWMS

BMWCCA

IRDC

SCCBC

TC

TC

IRDC

SCCA

Make

1993 Pontiac Firebird

1984 Chevrolet Camaro

2000 Chevrolet Camaro SS

1993 Ford Mustang

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

1999 Chevrolet Montee

1984 Chevrolet Corvette

2010 Porsche Cayman S

2003 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

2001 BMW M3-R

2001 BMW M3

2006 Chevrolet Rolex Corvette

2005 Subaru WRX STi

2004 Subaru WRX STi

1997 BMW M3-R

Color

Yellow

Red

Blue

Red

Blue/White

White

White/Red

Red/Gray

Black

Black/Red

Blue/Orange

Black

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Laps

16

16

15

2

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

SCCA

Sponsor

Stacey and Holly Smith

Annie/Sophie/Rissberger Motorsports

Sheryl/Rissberger Motorsports

"Goodyear Tires

"Rays Auto Center

Ray's Auto Center

White Inc.Trucking

English Racing/Kids Inheritance/Wife's patience

"Smith Alling

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

Beachman Racing / Dynex Design

Pat's Autosport

My Wife/Trackaroo.com/Pat's Autosport/Cobb Tuning Surgeline

Best Tm

1:56.165

1:57.798

2:02.663

1:55.201

1:54.962

1:48.163

1:49.675

1:50.918

1:51.666

1:54.489

1:56.096

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#132 DQ underweight, per Steward

Total Entries: 15

Printed: 5/25/2013 10:21:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

21.399

Avg. Speed

77.890

Best Lap Tm

1:48.163

Best Speed

79.879

Best Lap by

3 - Michael McAleenan

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 4

Race

Race started at 16:21:17

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 03:55 PM



Pos

EIP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNS

FIP

1

2

Not classified

DNF

ITA

1

2

3

4

5

ITS

1

No.

224

127

7

108

114

103

172

131

217

389

222

413

798

478

319

47

181

16

10

49

110

02

145

72

Name

Darren Dilley

John Daschel

Karl Thomson

Dan Gavrila

Bruce Humberstone

Kim Fabbro

David Stenner

Martin Berryman

Duncan Pearce

Dean Wierman

John Scragg

Gord Spanier

Derek DeBoer

Adam Isman

Jim Cissell

Jack DeChristopher

Jason Venable

Scott Shobert (GTL)

Colin Koehler

Roldan de Guzman

Terry Amundson

Garrett Clark

Perry Hartman

Jon Wilson

Town

Hillsboro OR

Spokane Valley WA

Toronto ON

Kirkland WA

Seattle WA

Maple Ridge Canada

Port Coquitlam BC

Coquitlam BC

West Vancouver BC

Bellevue WA

Burien WA

Cochrane AB

Portland OR

Vancouver BC

Seattle WA

Portland OR

Seattle WA

Vancouver WA

Spanaway WA

Seattle WA

Porltand or

Corvallis OR

Deer Park WA

Portland OR

Club

TC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

NWMS

IRDC

NWMS

NASA

SCCBC

IRDC

TC

IRDC

TC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

NWMS

TC

Make

1972 Mazda Rx-2

1989 BMW 325

1989 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325i

1986 Mazda RX-7

1989 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325i

1987 BMW 325i

BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325is

BMW 325

1986 BMW 325i

1989 BMW 325is

1987 BMW 325i

1969 Datsun 510

Mazda Miata

1978 Mazda RX-3

1990 Honda CRX Si

1993 Acura Integra

1989 Nissan 240SX

1985 Toyota Corolla GT-S

1992 Nissan Sentra

1970 Datsun 240Z

Color

White

Green

Black/Gray

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Red

Red/White

Silver/ Blue

White

Red

Blue/Red

Red/Black

White

Blue

Bronzit

Yellow

White/Red

Blue

Yellow

Red

White

Black

Red

White/Red

Wht/Orange/Red

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

11

16

15

4

16

15

15

15

13

16

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

NASA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

"www.trucklandspokane.com

www.jamescolborn.com

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

Midnight Motorsports

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Bimmer World

BimmerWorld

The Urban Garage

TC Motorsports

Pro Tek Automotive

VoiceGuy.com

DeChristopher Investments LLC

MotorsportsWiring.com

Ridge Racing School

Team Hayai/Kito Autosport

Master Mechanics/Waterleaf Architecture

vendettacycles.com

My Mom & Papa

TopTech Motorsports

Best Tm

1:55.598

1:56.546

1:58.777

1:58.674

1:59.498

1:59.620

1:59.697

2:01.179

2:01.946

2:01.654

2:01.816

2:01.734

2:02.954

2:01.551

2:01.072

2:06.818

2:02.999

2:00.259

2:03.435

2:03.850

2:05.832

2:01.116

1:58.214

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 24

Printed: 5/25/2013 10:24:53 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

37.837

Avg. Speed

73.707

Best Lap Tm

1:55.598

Best Speed

74.742

Best Lap by

224 - Darren Dilley

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 5

Race

Race started at 17:05:24

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 04:35 PM



Pos

ESR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

FL

1

2

FSR

1

2

FV

1

NOW

1

No.

764

711

72

716

712

48

431

157

24

721

143

335

0

8

43

54

461

Name

Kirk Hall

Robert Gayton

Keith Van Dyne

Duane Swanson

Randy Beddow

Scott Eldrege

Neena Kik

Bonnie Kik

Jose Zamudio

Steven Daulton

Bill Kik

Tim Fass

Bob Hillison

Lee Fjellanger

Dave Bennitt

Paul Whitworth

Alan Davis

Town

Washougal WA

Albuquerque NM

Vancouver WA

Burien Wa

lake tapps WA

Umatilla OR

Hermiston OR

Hermiston OR

Irrigon OR

Hermiston OR

San Francisco CA

Oregon City OR

Lynnwood WA

Woodinville WA

Victoria BC

Colfax WA

Club

None

INEX

INEX

INEX

NASA

VMSC

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

CSCC

CSCC

IRDC

IRDC

VMSC

NWMS

Make

1934 Legend Chevy Coupe

1934 Ford Coupe

1937 Ford Sedan

Legend Sedan

1937 Ford Sedan

1937 Ford 2 dr sedan

1937 Chevrolet Sedan

1937 Ford Coupe

1937 Ford Sedan

1934 Ford Sedan

1934 Ford Sedan

1996 Van Diemen RF96

1972 Lola T252

2004 600 Racing GPTR

AMAC Amac 7

Caldwell D-13

1988 Crossle 68f

Color

Silver

Black

Copper/Black

Green

White

Green/White

Blue/Wht/Orange

Green/White

Silver/White

White

Orange/White

Silver/Blue

Blue / Red

White

Orange/Blue

White

Red

Laps

16

15

15

15

15

14

13

12

10

7

4

15

15

16

16

13

13

License

INEX

INEX

ICSCC

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

INEX

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Acc-U-Set Construction

Columbia River Legends/House of Heather/Red's Truck and Fab

Sunnydale Mufflers

Sunnydale Muffler/Landon Motorsports/Les Schwab/Commercial Structures

Where The Legends R/Columbia River Legends / Oregon Army National Gaurd

Where The Legends R / Columbia River Legends / Oregon Army National Gaurd

Where The Legends R/Columbia River Legends/Oregon Army National Gaurd

Advanced Orthopedics/Fenders by Enders

Where The Legends R / Columbia River Legends / Oregon Army National Gaurd

Fass Bros Racing

Miller Racing

George Dean / D&D Fabricating

DMS Motorsports

Ellice Automotive

Hot Line Racing

Best Tm

1:58.501

1:57.777

1:59.372

1:59.845

2:04.833

2:07.753

2:16.596

2:33.618

2:04.036

2:05.747

2:05.014

2:04.694

2:04.252

1:52.098

1:57.486

2:13.307

2:13.517

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 17

Printed: 5/25/2013 8:41:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

1:46.772

Avg. Speed

74.663

Best Lap Tm

1:52.098

Best Speed

77.075

Best Lap by

8 - Lee Fjellanger

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 6

Race

Race started at 13:19:21

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 01:15 PM



Pos

NCW

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

419

382

472

315

363

375

374

405

370

421

428

474

473

475

423

435

357

305

Name

Olivier Henrichot

Brian Bogdon

Jeremy Villalva

Shaun Northrop

John Moore

Jeff Guscette

Bryce Scott

Christopher Anderson

Carol Wong

Bill Burnham

Steve George

Ian Anderson

Aimee Jacobs

James Hudson

Blake Williams

Emily Smith

Tim Deckert

Gary Rigdon

Town

Lake Oswego OR

Longview WA

Bonney Lake WA

Buckley WA

Normandy Park WA

The Dalles OR

Spokane WA

Tacoma WA

Vancouver BC

Battle Ground WA

Lakewood WA

Spokane WA

O'Fallon IL

Bend OR

Keizer OR

Amboy WA

Aurora OR

Portland OR

Club

CSCC

Other

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

TC

NWMS

BMWCCA

BMWCCA

CSCC

IRDC

NWMS

IRDC

TC

CSCC

CSCC

TC

CSCC

Make

1986 BMW 325 PRO3

2008 Ford Mustang FR500S

1990 Mazda RX7

BMW 325 i

1992 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1991 BMW 325

1986 BMW Pro3

BMW 325is

1982 Mazda RX7

1999 Chevrolet MC Stock Car

1992 Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

1990 Acura Integra

1978 Nissan 280z

1992 Mazda Miata

1982 Chevrolet Camaro

1984 Porsche 944

Color

Black/White

Black

Red/Black

Black

Blue/Red

White

Blue / Black

White

Black

White

White

Red

Red/White

Blue

White

Black/Yellow

Orange

White

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

btsracing/Evers Interior Trim

My Wife

Advanced Auto Fabrication / Scott Motorsports Automotive Restoration

2Bridges Tech

Ray's Auto Center

Col. Red Racing

Best Tm

1:59.718

2:00.819

1:59.722

2:03.051

2:06.106

2:05.387

2:07.365

2:08.250

2:10.559

2:11.425

2:13.108

2:11.814

2:11.380

2:08.179

2:17.080

2:16.654

2:13.670

2:19.784

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 18

Printed: 5/25/2013 8:32:52 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

License Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

10.607

Avg. Speed

58.320

Best Lap Tm

1:59.718

Best Speed

72.170

Best Lap by

419 - Olivier Henrichot

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 7

Race

Race started at 17:51:49

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 05:15 PM



Pos

PRO3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

PRO44

1

2

ULGT

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

No.

225

222

114

161

469

172

160

125

0

98

95

338

108

243

218

107

19

127

173

Name

Cody Smith

John Scragg

Bruce Humberstone

Bob Mearns

Benjamin Wilson

David Stenner

James Crivellone

Doug Rawlyk

Jason Vein

Gary Martin

Charles Hurley

John Parker

Dan Gavrila

Matt Chambers

J R Gregory

Jim McAdie

Michael Conatore

John Daschel

David Levine

Town

Spokane WA

Burien WA

Seattle WA

Woodinville WA

Saint Helens OR

Port Coquitlam BC

Tacoma WA

Calgary AB

Bellevue WA

Portland OR

Monroe WA

Gig Harbor WA

Kirkland WA

Rochester WA

Milwaukie OR

Burnaby BC

Tumwater WA

Spokane Valley WA

HIghland Park Il

Club

NWMS

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCBC

BMWCCA

NWMS

BMWCCA

TC

IRDC

BMWCCA

IRDC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCBC

TC

NWMS

Make

1989 BMW 325

1989 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325i

1987 BMW 325i

1988 BMW 325is

1989 BMW 325is

1984 BMW PRO3

1989 BMW 325is

1988 BMW 325i

1986 BMW 325i

1985 BMW 325i

1987 BMW PRO3

1989 BMW 325is

1984 Porsche 944

1987 Porsche 924S

2001 BMW M3

2005 Subaru WRX STi

1989 BMW 325

1989 BMW 325

Color

Blue/Black

Red/Black

Red

White

Bronzit/Blue

Silver/ Blue

Black

White

Blaupunkt Lui

Blue

Lime Green

Black

Blk/Rd/Yellow

Blue

Red

Blue/Orange

Blue

Green

White/Red

Laps

30

30

29

29

29

29

29

29

28

28

21

21

9

29

27

31

30

30

8

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Advanced Auto Fab

Midnight Motorsports

Mearns Law Group/Lovitt Motors

Bimmer World

R3VLimited/Accuracy Automotive Racing

Rawlyk Developments Inc

DMS Motorsports

Pro Tek Automotive

Grip Racing / LGR

Accuracy Automotive/BBQ2U/R3vlimited

Lowe Group Racing/DNA Racing

Fordahl Motorsports

Flyin' Lion Racing

Lowe Group Racing/Driver's Edge

Pat's Autosport

www.trucklandspokane.com/Advanced Auto Fabrication AAF

Best Tm

1:56.982

1:58.068

1:59.008

1:58.332

2:00.354

1:59.771

2:01.251

2:01.444

2:03.224

2:02.044

1:58.771

2:00.242

1:57.916

1:59.446

2:07.380

1:49.074

1:55.063

1:55.691

2:02.465

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Entries: 19

Printed: 5/25/2013 10:34:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Oregon Raceway Park

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

74.699

Best Lap Tm

1:49.074

Best Speed

79.212

Best Lap by

107 - Jim McAdie

Bruce Baggett Grand Prix

Group 8

Race

Race started at 18:37:47

Oregon Raceway Park 2.400 Miles

5/25/2013 06:00 PM


